Last date of 
submission 
of  Tender 

(Technical & 
Financial)

Date of 
opening the 

tender

01

Supply,  Installation 
and Commissioning of 
Split  Type  Air 
Conditioner  for  3rd 
Floor  RCC  Laboratory 
Building of NERIWALM

Rs. 10,540.00

Rs. 5,26,965.00 
(Rupees  Five 
Lakh  Twenty 
Six  Thousand 
Nine  Hundred 
Sixty-Five) 
Only

As per GeM
(Minimum 21 

Days)
As per GeM

EMD  is payable in 
the form of Demand 
Draft/Banker’s 
Cheque/ISB  in 
favour  of  “The 
Director, 
NERIWALM, 
Tezpur, Assam”

The price offers of only the qualifying parties in the first stage shall be opened at the same day